Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19
Super Capacitors – EDLC
Low ESR Type
SCE-N series
FEATURES
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +60°C
 Load life of 1000 hours at 60°C
 High capacitance and high temperature

Rated
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Surge
Voltage
ESR
DC max
ESR
AC max
1KHz/20°C
Leakage
Current
(F) (%) (VDC) (VDC) (mΩ) (mΩ) (mA/72hrs)
SCE107M272245N 100 ±20 2.7 2.8 28 18 0.3
SCE157M272555N 150 ±20 2.7 2.8 25 16 0.55
SCE207M273050N 200 ±20 2.7 2.8 20 15 0.7
SCE257M273055N 250 ±20 2.7 2.8 18 13 0.8
SCE357M273560N 350 ±20 2.7 2.8 12 10 1.0
SC E 107 M 27 2245 N
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Meritek Electronics Corporation | www.meritekusa.com Rev. 8b 02/12/19